Menmen	Elaine Cheorg	CS CT 18010 ASSIGNMEN	T (Office)	0.5	nte/Time _23/10/16	@ 11-51
Estimated Cost	9		Bill to:			
od# D /ws	TP RES / OD RES / E	0 0000			PC 1530A	
	us Wear			Tel:	8126 1237	
of	77.80	28 Jeang Kee	Road			
	DMBISNI825	allenn	Claim No:	34M181	065000002	
Sum Insured:	101.1023111623	111800	Excess:			
Make of Veh:				Г	O.O.A 22/10/20	18
(Client's Record		NAMES IN COLUMN				
CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 HRS	imb)			H.O.D. Endorsement:	
Date/Time: 13	2.35pm@ 29/10/8	Person Contacted:	paul	V	chicle_IN (OUT)	
-						
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (1.,	DOA:	22/10/
	81799991-	- NBAICTILE	3019119		80A: 22	
	PCISBOA-1	NBA (CTI 180	19119 /X		001,00	110
			P	V 1		
1>11/18	@ >40pm Pau	lismo llim 1	us dine	lised		

1	yla REF: CI	, j		
gradue 10	ym I	ASSIGNMENT	21.71.73*1	
10	1	1 (SCT)	999 Lyr Rogn. 2017,	Mari
From	Dale	A Zoolla, B Date	s / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /	
Estimated Cost			, 1 van 1 van 1	
	S / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	XF 2.0 00 /	999.
To Inspect Vehicle No.	The state of the s	Make 34 to	/\	
		Colour white	LL T/Radio: Insured / Std.	
at Workshop m/s		Sp.Reading 67	b b T/Radio matred rate	
of		Eng/No:		
Insured , "		C/No: S V	4 JUL 64 ANX H(PO6 26	0
Policy No.	*	Gen. Cond: Goody Fair / P	Poor / Burnt	
Claims No.		Steering: Inorder / Jamme	ed / Leaked / Burnt or	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Brake: Inorder Jamme	ed / Leaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		Modi: Nil / 6/R)m / ST	TD A/Rim or	
Make of Veh:			245/35769	
	1 0 1	Tyre Size: F:	00)[/)/-/	
(Policy Condition)	&	R:	FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SL	IMI /
Remark: The veh ha	ad commenced its	WS O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVALGE	/ IFS / LIZA / MIC / ORI 30 / F IK / 30	411
repair at t	he time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or		
		Front	Rear	
Bal. or Market Value	O-mistonia Ves or N	lo R/Bal.	mm R/Bal.	mn
IDAC Accident Rpo	Consistent?: Yes or N	1	mm L/Bal. C	mn
GIA / PR Seen:	n. Vec or	(Y) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A	D.O.I. 29/10/	18 C
Est. Repairs:		No Survey held at	Weeming	
Lum Sum:	- "	Des. of Damages : Frt /	Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Roofton	o or
CA / REV / R	EP. 1-24 HK5 T	· 1	frame / Body Structure affected du	
Date:	Person Contacted:	THE DIG 1 SHESSE	•	
Date / Time	Action / Instruction			
	RECEIVED 2 2 NOV	2018		
	1/12			
			36	
Date/Time, File Pass	er : Preli, Report	Days Of Repair:	4	
Distilland can exer	. : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Tr		
1) Date/Time, File Reb	- Lancerd	<u> </u>	Transportation	
CHARLES STREET TO THE PERSON NAMED IN	Vi	Add Fee: Site Insp	\$)S+RSSI	
	THE ALSO	Institute of the last of the l	Service Servic	
23 22/11-	Shari	: Interview (\$) Photos	
		. Interview (

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

AIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING	Adl Assigned	Adi Rot	Adj Subm	itted Ins	Auth'ed	Status		
Case	Notified 23 Oct 2018	Est Submitted	23 Oct 2018 11:58 Assign	[PAG) (NP)				Cancel C	ase	
			ference		Claim Details		Document	s	Sho	IIA wo
	Main	l Re	rerence				incurer1			
CLATM C	UBFOLDER D	FTAILS				[Created b	y insurer]			
Insured:	M/S LON	IGLIM PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.; 20	01109995N						
Main	LEE ENG									
Claimant: Vehicle Re	0			Date of Loss:	22/10/2018	0/2018 09:00 - :59				
No.:	SLESS	SLZ9999L		Policy/Cover	DMB1SN18	DMB1SN1825911800 (Comprehensive)				
Claim Typ	e: TP / SN	TP / SNM18D05000C02			Note No.:	DNDISITIO				
Vehicle Re	PC1530	A			Policy No. (Claimant):					
(Insured)					Excess:	5\$0.00				
Repairer:	Wearne	s Automotive Pto	Ltd (Leng Kee	2) 28 Leng Ke	e Road, 159105	Leng Kee - T	el: 63/82680			
Handling.	China T	aining Insurance	(Singapore) P	te. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 611	11 [Handle	to by Liamic Cit	eong]		
Insurer:	China	to Consultants P	te Ltd (HO) - Te	1: 6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 01/11	/2018]			
Adjuster:										
Adj Asg. Remarks	EST \$13	,733.55 , CASE W	I) H SJE.						Compace	Case Mail
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL	RECEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Man
	e no mail for the									
1000000						10	Search Tasks	Create	New Task	Complete
ALL AS	SOCIATED T	ASKS-				View All	Completed 0		eated On	Done

Lucas Lee

From:

Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>

Sent:

Monday, 22 October, 2018 5:14 PM

To:

DL-CLAIMS

Subject:

TP Claim - Our Client SCZ9999L; TP Vehicle PC1530A

Attachments:

0676_001.pdf; SCZ9999L 22.10.2018.pdf; WhatsApp Video 2018-10-22 at

17.01.06.mp4

Sensitivity:

Confidential

Attached TP Claim,

Please advise if can settle direct.

Best Regards,

Paul Ong

Service Consultant Bodyshop & Paint



Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935 D (65) 6378 9336 M (65) 8126 1237

www.wearnesauto.com paul.ong@wearnes.com

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 22 November 2018 10:16 AM

'Paul Ong Qing Yong'; SUR; Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

To: Subject: RE: SCZ9999L Finalise

Sensitivity:

Confidential

Dear Paul,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Confirmed amount \$8550.93 before GST @ 4 working days.

Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents to CHINA TAIPING.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 21 November 2018 2:22 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SCZ9999L Finalise Sensitivity: Confidential

Attached.

Best Regards,

Paul Ong

Service Consultant Bodyshop & Paint



Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935 D (65) 6378 9336 M (65) 8126 1237

paul.ong@wearnes.com www.wearnesauto.com

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

EMail Address

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- The issue and acceptance of this norm by insurance companies is not an admission of policy material or the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available CCIDENT STATEMENT
	22/10/2018 14:23
Date Of Report	22/10/2018 09:00
Date Of Accident	
Evact Location Of Accident	COLLYER QUAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	TAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SCZ9999L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE ENG LIN
NRIC No	S8039997I
Email Address	YINGRENLI@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-86689900
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-86689900
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	JAGUAR
Model	XE-2.0 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	0.0
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	ZINGOS IZMANI DA LA GARANTA ANTANA
Name of Insurance Company	HL ASSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MP307095
Cover Note Number	31.03.2018 TO 30.03.2019
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEE ENG LIN
NRIC No	S8039997I
Date Of Birth	22/12/1980
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	04/01/2000
Driving Experience	18 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-86689900
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-86689900
EMail Address	YINGRENLI@GMAIL.COM Page 1 of 12

55 PASIR RIS DRIVE 1 Address

#11-01

519530 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

2 Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: DIANA TAN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

2

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

On 22/10/2018 at about 0900hrs, I was driving my vehicle (A: SCZ9999L) on the centre lane along Collyer Quay towards NTUC building. I already complete change lane into second lane from left, slowed down and stop due to vehicle in front stopped. Suddenly I felt an impact from my vehicle's left portion and realised that a vehicle (B: PC1530A) which was travelling along the extreme left lane (Bus Lane), change lane and hit onto my vehicle's left portion. Nobody was injured in this accident. Vehicle A (SCZ9999L) - 1 female adult passenger on board. Vehicle B (PC1530A) - unaware number of passenger on board.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

PC1530A Vehicle Registration Number

SCANIA Vehicle Make/Model/Colour BUS

Details Of Properties BUS

Vehicle Category QIAO ZIKUI Name of Driver

G2391849N NRIC/Passport Number 9380 6180 Contact Number

Address Postcode Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

RIGHT FRONT PORTION

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore [GIA] for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - [I] processing, handling and/or dealing with my slaims including the settlement of the slaims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder Signiture Date & Time: 22/10/18

C1440L

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Can wer Stron Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

H PLAN		
Anlo	r -6 Scene photo	1
JULY H		
/		
1		
CRIBE CIRCUMST	ANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
III III III III III III III III III II	roler to GIA roport	\neg
		-
		100000000000000000000000000000000000000
		_
DECLARATION	regoing particulars are true in every respect.	
that a dealars that for	1	
/We declare the for		
I/We declare the for	Driver's Signature O7/W//8 (If driver is not the policyholder) O8/W// Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold	ure



Company of the Compan			The state of the s
SERVI		IME	

#11-01 FRT LH DOOR, FRT LH WING MIRROR, ETC DOD. BONNET, LH WING MIRROR, ETC TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE 485.00 8 670.60 8 BY -603.54 27.70 8 7 X Mg. د 66.90 8 aut 60.21 3 1,492.30 s 61 1343.07 500.00 s ne - 450 3 w/)33.55 232.30 8 ne , 209.07 DOOR MIRROR LH XE 791.00 3 dids 711.90

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- · To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



SERVICE ESTIMATE

89133 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Lee Eng Lin Jason GST Reg.No:M28920628X

#11-01 Inv.date.: 22/10/2018 WIP No. .: 34219

Singapore 519530 Veh In/Out

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 86689900

Closed by ...: Paul Ong Qing Yong Reg.date.: 31/03/2017

Remarks : Mr Lee Eng Lin Jason Chassis No: SAJAB4ANXHCP06260

Op.No Description Mech Qty Price Disc% Pkg Amount G

| MIRROR COVER LH XF R | 1.0 EA | 166.90 | 166.90 S R | 1

12,894.50

			Gross Total.	12,835.10
Labour Parts Package	Total	7,786.00 5,049.10 0.00	Net GST @ 7.0% Total Paid Please Pay	12,835.10 898.46 13,733.55 0.00
COT: 0-04/Dated	- A-Autofeanna-	7-7enstated	ricace May.	10,700.33



SERVICE	ESTIM	ATE.		
O - COOOIO SL: CHINA TAIPING IN CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE 3 ANSON ROAD #16-00, SPRINGLEAF TOWER	inv.No Inv.date.	: B&P : 21/11/2018	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
SINGAPORE 079909	Veh.In/Out *Tel.No	: 29/10/2018 : 63896111	05/11/2018	
Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong Svc Consultant : ACC	FILLERUSE	: 31/03/2017 : 69.066		
Remarks : Mr Lee Eng Lin Jason	Chassis No	: SAJAB4ANXH	JP06260	
Op.No Description	Mech Qty	Price Disc%	Pkg Amount	G
			1 000 00	0
802 TO REPLACE FRT LH FENDER,	0	1800.00 0		
FRT LH DOOR, FRT LH WING MIRROR, ETC 800 TO PUTTY SPRAYPAINT ON	0	1600.00_0	1,600.00	S
FRT LH FENDER, FRT LH DOOR,				
LH WING MIRROR, ETC 802 TO TRANSFER LH DOOR PART	0	500.00 0	500.00	S
280 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL	0	486.00 0	486.00	S
MODULES PANEL FENDER FRT LH	1.0 EA	670.60-10	603.54	S
(3)BAFFLE-FENDER	1.0 EA	66.90_10	0U.ZI	0
SOOD COVEL THE VE	1.0 EA	1492.30 10	1,343.07	0 0
SOUND DEADENING PAD	2.0 EA	250.00 10	233.00	9
FINISHER-VENT		259.50.10	209.07	S
A) SEHL-DOOR	1.0 EA 1.0 EA	791 00 10	711.90	S
DOOR MIRROR LH XE (1) ADHESIVE SEALER FL2	1.0 EA		494.19	S



SERVICE ESTIMATE

0 - C00010 SL: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD GST Reg.No:M28920628X Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2

3 ANSON ROAD Inv.date. : 21/11/2018

#16-00, SPRINGLEAF TOWER WIP No. . : 34219

Veh.In/Out: 29/10/2018 05/11/2018 SINGAPORE 079909

*Tel.No. . : 63896111 Reg.No. . : SCZ9999L Reg.date.: 31/03/2017

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong Mileage . : 69,066

Svc Consultant : ACC Remarks : Mr Lee Eng Lin Jason Chassis No: SAJAB4ANXHCP06260

Mech Qty Price Disc% Pkg Amount G Description Op.No

15.0 EA 4.40 10 59.40 S SUPBUMPER NUT XF PEC.

			Gross Total.	8,550.93
Labour Parts Package	Total Total Total	4,386.00 4,164.93 0.00	Net GST @ 7.0% Total Paid Please Pay	8,550.93 598.57 9,149.50 0.00 9,149.50

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated



ands.

SERVICE ESTIMATE

SL: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) 0 - C00010

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1

3 ANSON ROAD

Inv.date. : 21/11/2018

#16-00, SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE 079909

WIP No. . : 34219

Veh.In/Out: 29/10/2018 05/11/2018

*Tel.No. . : 63896111

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong

Reg.No. . : SCZ9999L Reg.date .: 31/03/2017

Svc Consultant : ACC

Mileage ..: 69,066

Remarks : Mr Lee Eng Lin Jason

Chassis No: SAJAB4ANXHCP06260

Op. No

Description

Mech Qty Price Disc% Pkg Amount G

BUMPER NUT XF

15.0 EA 4.40 10 59.40 S MC

			Gross Total.	59.40
Labour Parts Package	Total Total Total	0.00 59.40 0.00	Net GST @ 7.0% Total Paid Please Pay	59.40 4.16 63.56 0.00 63.56

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18019240/T1VD3N2

Date:

29/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMB1SN1825911800

Claimant

Date of Loss:

SCZ9999L

Insured Vehicle PC1530A

TP

Vehicle No:

22/10/2018

No: Nature of

Claim:

Claim No:

SNM18D05000C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SCZ9999L

Make & Model:

JAGUAR XE, 2.0 (A) 31/03/2017 (Man. Year: 2016) Engine No: Chassis No: 161020W0330204DTD SAJAB4ANXHCP06260

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Odometer:

69066 km

Engine Capacity:

1999 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/35 R19

Rear Tyre Size:

245/35 R19

Front Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 5,108.50 0.00	Adjuster's 4,164.93 0.00	Difference 943.57 0.00	Diff % 18.47
Labour Paintwork Labour	7,786.00 0.00	4,386.00 0.00	3,400.00 0.00	43.67
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	12,894.50	8,550.93	4,343.57	33.69
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	902.62	598.57	304.05	33.69
Nett Amount (S\$)	13,797.12	9,149.50	4,647.62	33.69

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/10/2018

Date Inspected:

29/10/2018 Inspected At:

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd (Leng

Kee)

28 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159105

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 29 Nov 2018) Part Source: MRM-SG

JAGUAR XE 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) 143 Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SCZ9999L)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recomr	men	hah	Parts
Recom	Hell	ueu	allo

No.	2.99		Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	4		*PANEL FENDER FRT LH	Bent	670.60 FS	*603.54 FS
2	1		*MOUNTING-BRACKET	Not Necessary	27.70 FS	*-FS
3	1		*BAFFLE-FENDER *DOOR PANEL LHF XE	Cut Bent	66.90 FS 1,492.30 FS	*60.21 FS *1,343.07 FS
5	2		*SOUND DEADENING PAD *FINISHER-VENT	Necessary Cut	500.00 FS 259.50 FS	*450.00 FS *233.55 FS
6 7	1		*SEAL-DOOR *DOOR MIRROR LH XE	Necessary Distorted	232.30 FS 791.00 FS	*209.07 FS *711.90 FS
9	1		*MIRROR COVER LH XF R	Repair	166.90 FS	*- FS
10	1		*DOOR MIRROR LAMP LH	Not Necessary	40.30 FS	*- FS
11	1		*MIRROR MOTOR LH XJ	Not Necessary	252.50 FS	*- FS
12	1		*ADHESIVE SEALER FL2	Necessary	549.10 FS	*494.19 FS
13	15		*BUMPER NUT XF	Necessary	59.40 FS	*59.40 FS
F=Fr	ranchise	part. S=SpcN	ett.	Total Parts (S\$)	5,108.50	4,164.93

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour				
No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items	900	2 600 00	1,800.00
1	TO REPLACE FRT LH FENDER, FRT LH DOOR, FRT LH WING MIRROR, ETC	New	3,600.00	1.00 (
2	TO PUTTY SPRAYPAINT ON FRT LH FENDER,FRT LH DOOR,BONNET,LH WING MIRROR,ETC	New	3,200.00	1,600.00
3	TO TRANSFER LH DOOR PART	New	500.00	500.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES	New	486.00	486.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		7,786.00	4,386.00
-	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >